
First number is total of 1's

SUN-1 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

NOV A
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Zsa Zsa 0.00 0 0AISNelson 0.0010 16066 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  32
Halley 31.15 0 0NQChen 0.005 20070 0 0

First number is total of 1's

SUN-1 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

NOV B
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 8 Yards:  0 SCT:  38
Brady 30.47 01 75QSroczynski 0.0017 12039 75 03,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Cooper 21.68 01 73QNolan 0.0012 12143 73 04,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Gem 21.34 02 71QNolan 0.0016 12032 71 02,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Plop 21.84 03 67QTopol 0.0014 12038 67 04,3,4,5,6,7,8,10,20

Razzle 43.22 8 56NQHerr 0.0015 12034 48 01,4,5,7,9,10,20

Shameless 0.00 0 0ABSJohnson 0.0013 12040 0 0

Pixie 0.00 0 0ABSSpampinato 0.0011 12246 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Razzie 0.00 0 0ABSHarding 0.009 16041 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  32
Buzz 26.85 01 74QLoPorto 0.004 20045 74 03,2,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Theo 43.95 11 50NQDesvigne 0.003 20051 39 02,3,4,5,6,10,20

Peeka 0.00 0 0NQPecora 0.002 20055 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  0 SCT:  32
Eragon 40.64 81 60QArtymyshyn 0.001 24211 52 05,4,5,7,9,10,20

First number is total of 1's

SUN-1 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

OPEN
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 8 Yards:  0 SCT:  38
Buster 0.00 0 0NQSoccodato 0.0013 08112 0 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Tony 27.57 01 68QMannes 0.0012 12247 68 03,3,4,5,6,8,9,10,20

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  32
Karat 28.32 0 3NQHaynes 0.006 20011 3 03

Beau 37.69 5 2NQLebedin 0.008 20050 -3 02

Hex 0.00 0 0NQRauch 0.005 20057 0 0

Nettie 51.68 19 52NQHobin 0.004 20191 33 02,4,5,6,7,8,20

Quix 40.36 8 5NQMain 0.007 20263 -3 05

Indiana Bones 44.32 12 3NQRooney 0.003 20279 -9 03

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  0 SCT:  32
Scope 37.58 51 63QStuurman 0.001 24062 58 03,4,5,6,7,8,10,20

Penny 0.00 0 0NQAlemani 0.002 24013 0 0
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First number is total of 1's

SUN-1 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

EX
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 8 Yards:  0 SCT:  38
Holly 0.00 0 0NQCarter 0.0037 08238 0 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Leroy 29.66 0 4NQMannes 0.0034 12139 4 04

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  32
Rookie 16.41 0 4NQCovino 0.0018 20267 4 04

Casey 36.18 4 2NQLebedin 0.0020 20269 -2 02

FitzRoy 0.00 0 0NQHannan 0.0017 20277 0 0

Kinsale 0.00 0 0NQNottingham 0.0016 20280 0 0

Twist 0.00 0 0ABSKnapp-Cook 0.0015 20208 0 0

Gili 0.00 0 0ABSPinard 0.0019 20262 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  0 SCT:  32
Seeker 36.00 4 5NQBasile 0.003 24282 1 05

Muse 0.00 0 0ABSTorok 0.002 24285 0 0

First number is total of 1's

SUN-1 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

MAS
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 8 Yards:  0 SCT:  38
Rory 0.00 0 0ABSKennedy 0.0036 08122 0 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Bogie 30.13 01 68QRanieri 0.0032 12134 68 04,4,6,7,8,9,10,20

Flash 36.60 12 67QMarble-Brown 0.0033 12132 66 06,4,5,6,7,9,10,20

Zippity 43.36 8 53NQSroczynski 0.0031 12137 45 04,4,6,9,10,20

Star 0.00 0 0ABSDershowitz 0.0030 12141 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Guy 36.35 11 76QBrazeil 0.0025 16163 75 04,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Hailey 47.25 12 4NQProfenna 0.0027 16158 -8 04

Cooper 39.19 4 2NQSchaefer 0.0026 16160 -2 02

Jordan 46.04 11 2NQPenha 0.0023 16165 -9 02

Clash 41.65 6 5NQHunter 0.0022 16168 -1 05

Brooke 0.00 0 0ABSSalerno 0.0024 16164 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  32
Schmutzy 33.53 11 80QTopol 0.008 20188 79 06,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Zim 33.11 12 79QBehrens 0.005 20275 78 05,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Kindle 28.25 03 74QTeramoto 0.0011 20180 74 05,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Nemesis 28.71 04 74QThompson 0.004 20181 74 05,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Rumor 25.17 0 66QCalabrese 0.0010 20182 66 05,4,5,6,7,9,10,20

Kyan 37.27 5 5NQSalerno 0.0012 20178 0 05

Clay 0.00 0 0NQMatthews 0.006 20198 0 0

Sin 0.00 0 0ABSTorok 0.0014 20173 0 0

Cowboy 0.00 0 0ABSRubin 0.0013 20177 0 0

Chester 0.00 0 0ABSStein 0.009 20183 0 0
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Russ 0.00 0 0ABSSimon 0.007 20197 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  0 SCT:  32
Ivy 0.00 0 0ABSKnapp-Cook 0.001 24212 0 0

First number is total of 1's

SUN-1 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

NOV P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Topsy 28.58 01 62QKoren 0.008 20026 62 02,4,5,6,7,8,10,20

Joy 28.12 02 55QEntwistle 0.006 20029 55 01,4,5,6,9,10,20

Snoopy 39.70 43 56QSelkin 0.007 20027 52 01,4,5,7,9,10,20

First number is total of 1's

SUN-1 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

OPEN P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Bodhi 34.05 01 75QMoss 0.009 16236 75 03,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Bennie 36.62 12 75QMoss 0.0011 16023 74 06,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Fitzroy 24.64 03 61QPhalon 0.0010 16020 61 02,4,5,6,7,8,9,20

First number is total of 1's

SUN-1 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

MAS P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 4 Yards:  0 SCT:  41
Jethro 37.12 0 3NQPoe 0.0040 04072 3 03

Class Hgt: 8 Yards:  0 SCT:  38
Owen 39.29 11 72QKowal 0.0039 08078 71 05,3,4,6,7,8,9,10,20

Derby 27.31 0 5NQMcKay 0.0038 08079 5 05

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  0 SCT:  38
Jasmine 37.31 0 5NQSroczynski 0.0035 12083 5 05

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Grady 20.14 01 61QMatthews 0.0029 16088 61 04,4,6,8,9,10,20

Wednesday 0.00 0 0NQHannan 0.0028 16092 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Grady 0.00 0 0ABSKennedy 0.0021 20100 0 0
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